
Cohort Experience October 2024

October 1 - 11, 2024

Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Thursday, October 03, 2024 Friday, October 04, 2024 Saturday, October 05, 2024 Sunday, October 06, 2024 Monday, October 07, 2024

Opening Facilitator Development Facilitator Development Topic Focus A Topic Focus A
Facilitation Skills (faculty 

supervised practice)

10- 1pm 10- 1pm 10- 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 3- 6pm

SHARED MEAL  Rest Day

Facilitator Development Facilitator Development
Facilitation Skills (faculty 

supervised practice)
Facilitation Skills (faculty 

supervised practice)
Facilitation Skills (faculty 

supervised practice) Topic Focus A

3-6pm 3 - 6pm 3- 6pm 3-6pm 3-6pm 10 am - 1pm

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 Wednesday, October 09, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024

Facilitation Skills (faculty 
supervised practice) Topic Focus B Topic Focus B Closing

3- 6pm 10 am - 1pm 10 am - 1pm 10 - 1pm

SHARED MEAL

Topic Focus B
Facilitation Skills (faculty 

supervised practice)
Facilitation Skills (faculty 

supervised practice)

3-6pm 3- 6pm 3- 6pm

Effective June 2024. All details subject to change.


